
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 N5XZ 4530 276 700 1252

2 NC0B 74875 124 254 502

3 KK6WCW 78247 156 150 462

4 KE6GFI 72986 129 200 458

5 WB7UOF 29034 152 135 439

6 KB5UNX 64337 140 143 423

7 K8DEL 2978 100 169 369

8 KF5KWO 73879 85 94 264

9 N5MT 24949 70 93 233

10 WA2CNV 65510 74 78 226

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC0B 74875 124 254 502

N7WY 9565 56 52 164

KB0ARZ 48754 23 43 89

KA0HZP 31562 21 35 77

KN0VA 77592 17 27 61

W0RTV 13962 18 9 45

KD0JLE 77996 16 10 42

K0GOB 69079 5 0 10

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 76 61 213

N1ROZ 78255 36 20 92

N1ZN 73599 33 16 82

N1BRL 77655 11 1 23

AI1G 77223 7 1 15

N1RLR 76619 4 0 8

CALL AREA 1
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Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2CNV 65510 74 78 226

WA2SUH 407 39 9 87

N2LDV 59445 30 20 80

W2VTV 71275 16 5 37

N2LEC 58183 14 2 30

AC2ZZ 78198 11 3 25

KA2YDW 41937 9 3 21

WA3AFS 5662 8 0 16

KB2JES 78227 6 1 13

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K3TC 33876 56 103 215

K3BQ 53524 17 7 41

WA3PZO 7891 8 3 19

N3DUE 41066 5 0 10

KA3UIH 55744 4 1 9

WA3JXW 4377 3 1 7

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KM4ODS 77504 44 126 214

N1GNF 52418 20 46 86

KZ3T 41015 30 18 78

KO4PK 60883 25 24 74

K4BBH 77937 24 22 70

NC4GK 77965 15 10 40

WO4ROG 77815 5 30 40

KQ4FNO 78272 11 8 30

AK4YS 75328 12 4 28

KM4AEM 77309 8 10 26

KK4AMR 76031 5 6 16

N2YF 77843 6 2 14

KM4VI 51453 6 0 12

KA5VZG 46596 3 1 7

WA4JA 72743 1 3 5

CALL AREA 2

CALL AREA 3

CALL AREA 4
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Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 276 700 1252

KB5UNX 64337 140 143 423

KF5KWO 73879 85 94 264

N5MT 24949 70 93 233

KD5ILA 77652 39 41 119

K5BOU 77940 37 37 111

N5KF 8798 38 32 108

KD5DE 33513 39 23 101

N5VAV 59692 29 22 80

W5GUZ 69508 23 34 80

KG5ZMQ 77628 27 23 77

KI5KOI 77853 20 28 68

WA5RR 42167 23 5 51

N5EKO 77892 18 4 40

W5HRP 78218 10 14 34

NF0J 19553 15 0 30

W5TKZ 76490 14 0 28

W5SUM 2019 11 3 25

N5PTA 77891 7 6 20

KM5FF 50356 7 4 18

KI6KGC 74893 5 1 11

K5PLH 77878 5 0 10

AA5AH 78106 3 2 8

KM5EH 71103 3 2 8

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KK6WCW 78247 156 150 462

K6JBH 78101 35 19 89

N6GP 21149 34 10 78

N7WLC 63782 24 5 53

NN6U 78104 9 1 19

KA6ZTO 57208 7 0 14

WZ6ZZ 78093 3 0 6

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 6
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Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KE6GFI 72986 129 200 458

WB7UOF 29034 152 135 439

N7AME 27859 47 31 125

N7QOZ 62599 43 35 121

W6AGZ 78135 49 16 114

AG7QH 77887 45 21 111

K7CWS 50288 24 18 66

KA7RRA 74459 27 9 63

AJ7B 7675 19 1 39

W0FLZ 48658 13 11 37

AI7OZ 78111 16 0 32

WA7SKG 77548 13 1 27

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 100 169 369

KD8LU 38196 24 28 76

KE8WYY 78205 15 25 55

KF8UZ 63621 13 0 26

KI8DP 70421 9 2 20

KE8TZD 78144 4 0 8

NJ8J 77827 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NA9A 31121 40 31 111

KC9TQU 77157 20 12 52

WA9LJK 70789 14 14 42

KC9EOQ 74609 9 4 22

NK9Y 37014 5 1 11

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NK9Y 37014 5 1 11

CALL AREA 7

CALL AREA 8

CALL AREA 9

QRP



2024 Winter Phone QSO Party

February 3-4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KK6WCW 78247 156 150 462

WB7UOF 29034 152 135 439

KB5UNX 64337 140 143 423

KF5KWO 73879 85 94 264

WA2CNV 65510 74 78 226

K3TC 33876 56 103 215

KM4ODS 77504 44 126 214

N1API 25468 76 61 213

V51MA 64688 44 66 154

N7AME 27859 47 31 125

N7QOZ 62599 43 35 121

KD5ILA 77652 39 41 119

AG7QH 77887 45 21 111

K5BOU 77940 37 37 111

N5KF 8798 38 32 108

KD5DE 33513 39 23 101

N1ROZ 78255 36 20 92

K6JBH 78101 35 19 89

KB0ARZ 48754 23 43 89

WA2SUH 407 39 9 87

N1GNF 52418 20 46 86

VE9CZ 5750 28 30 86

N1ZN 73599 33 16 82

N2LDV 59445 30 20 80

N5VAV 59692 29 22 80

W5GUZ 69508 23 34 80

KZ3T 41015 30 18 78

N6GP 21149 34 10 78

KA0HZP 31562 21 35 77

KG5ZMQ 77628 27 23 77

KD8LU 38196 24 28 76

KO4PK 60883 25 24 74

K4BBH 77937 24 22 70

KI5KOI 77853 20 28 68

KN0VA 77592 17 27 61

LU1BJW 39329 17 26 60

KE8WYY 78205 15 25 55

N7WLC 63782 24 5 53

LOW POWER
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KC9TQU 77157 20 12 52

WA5RR 42167 23 5 51

W0RTV 13962 18 9 45

WA9LJK 70789 14 14 42

K3BQ 53524 17 7 41

NC4GK 77965 15 10 40

WO4ROG 77815 5 30 40

AJ7B 7675 19 1 39

W0FLZ 48658 13 11 37

W2VTV 71275 16 5 37

W5HRP 78218 10 14 34

AI7OZ 78111 16 0 32

KQ4FNO 78272 11 8 30

N2LEC 58183 14 2 30

AK4YS 75328 12 4 28

WA7SKG 77548 13 1 27

KF8UZ 63621 13 0 26

KM4AEM 77309 8 10 26

AC2ZZ 78198 11 3 25

W5SUM 2019 11 3 25

DF3TE 69610 12 0 24

DH1PAL 69212 12 0 24

N1BRL 77655 11 1 23

KA2YDW 41937 9 3 21

KI8DP 70421 9 2 20

N5PTA 77891 7 6 20

NN6U 78104 9 1 19

WA3PZO 7891 8 3 19

KM5FF 50356 7 4 18

KK4AMR 76031 5 6 16

KA6ZTO 57208 7 0 14

N2YF 77843 6 2 14

KB2JES 78227 6 1 13

KM4VI 51453 6 0 12

KI6KGC 74893 5 1 11

K0GOB 69079 5 0 10

K5PLH 77878 5 0 10

KA3UIH 55744 4 1 9

AA5AH 78106 3 2 8

KE8TZD 78144 4 0 8

N1RLR 76619 4 0 8



2024 Winter Phone QSO Party

February 3-4
KA5VZG 46596 3 1 7

WZ6ZZ 78093 3 0 6

WA4JA 72743 1 3 5

NJ8J 77827 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 276 700 1252

NC0B 74875 124 254 502

KE6GFI 72986 129 200 458

K8DEL 2978 100 169 369

N5MT 24949 70 93 233

DK5DQ 50473 65 67 197

N7WY 9565 56 52 164

W6AGZ 78135 49 16 114

NA9A 31121 40 31 111

K7CWS 50288 24 18 66

KA7RRA 74459 27 9 63

KD0JLE 77996 16 10 42

N5EKO 77892 18 4 40

NF0J 19553 15 0 30

W5TKZ 76490 14 0 28

KC9EOQ 74609 9 4 22

WA3AFS 5662 8 0 16

AI1G 77223 7 1 15

N3DUE 41066 5 0 10

KM5EH 71103 3 2 8

WA3JXW 4377 3 1 7

HIGH POWER
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Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

LU1BJW 39329 17 26 60

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

VE9CZ 5750 28 30 86

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DK5DQ 50473 65 67 197

DF3TE 69610 12 0 24

DH1PAL 69212 12 0 24

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

V51MA 64688 44 66 154

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

NM5H 68588 70 93 233 N5MT

K4MN 24874 44 126 214 KM4ODS

W1NRG 29650 76 61 213 N1API

W5RRV 42114 39 23 101 KD5DE

DK0DWK 73418 12 0 24 DH1PAL

DK0HHC 73417 12 0 24 DH1PAL

DL0KAC 73416 12 0 24 DF3TE

WN5AIA 77623 6 0 12 W5SUM

ARGENTINA

CANADA

GERMANY

NAMIBIA

CLUB ENTRIES

COUNTRY ENTRIES
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CHAPTER LOGS PTS

HOUSTON SHOT 3 1718

CATT 2 871

POSSUM TROT 9 728

CASTLE CRAIG 3 508

LONESTAR 2 503

STEAMBOAT 7 394

GATEWAY 4 184

CITY OF LIGHTS 2 133

NEANDERTHAL 5 120

ARIZONA DESERT 1 66

TANGO 1 60

CHIEF SEATTLE 1 39

OREGON TRAIL 1 27

NM MUD DUCKS 1 18

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

F5NBX 45882 80 70 230

VE6TL 10871 62 46 170

N6SPP 77685 40 35 115

W0IZ 0 36 30 102

WY7KY 26727 25 35 85

PY3TD 18372 28 20 76

AA0AJ 41653 28 14 70

VA7TU 0 28 2 58

KD6HOF 0 17 0 34

K6KTS 0 13 6 32

KB3ORR 74883 12 6 30

W60I 109 15 0 30 NF0J

N2NKX 0 13 0 26

KB7AK 0 12 0 24

KN6OKY 0 12 0 24

W5RIR 0 10 0 20

WO1Z 0 10 0 20

AI5OM 0 5 7 17

NR7Z 35542 5 0 10

VA2KD 0 4 1 9

AA2TH 0 4 0 8

CHECK LOGS

CHAPTER ENTRIES
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KJ7YYI 0 4 0 8

N2MTG 60698 4 0 8

WB8WUA 0 4 0 8

HA5OO 38336 3 1 7

KE6K 26831 3 0 6

KT4OO 66104 3 0 6

KC3NDU 0 2 0 4

KX1W 0 2 0 4

VE2GT 0 1 0 2


